TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Rage Software PLC		l03/25/2002 l	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rage Plc	
Street Address:	Martins Building Water Street	
City:	Liverpool	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	de: L23SP	
Entity Type:	ty Type: CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	78140632

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)537–1799

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (801) 537–1700 Email: witt@mmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Evan R. Witt

Address Line 1: 15 West South Temple, Suite 900
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2785.3.44

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002672 FRAME: 0908 \$40.00 /814

0P\$ dO

Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	Evan R. Witt 15 West South Temple, Suite 900 Salt Lake City, UTAH 84101		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Evan R. Witt	
Total Attachments: 1 source=ChangeName2.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002672 FRAME: 0909



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1256550

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that RAGE SOFTWARE PLC

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of RAGE PLC

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 25th March 2002



C01256550O





НС006В

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002672 FRAME: 0910

RECORDED: 06/23/2003